
Dealers List 
Double  J  Stamps double j stamps@yahoo.com Illinois 

MCXI rgreenhut@mcxistamps.com Virginia 

Stephen Taylor stephentaylor@aol.com  England 

Bardo  Stamps JFB7437@aol.com Illinois 

Telah  Smith telah@telahsmith.com  Ohio 

George  Enstrom genstromstamps@gmail.com  Illinois 

Dave  Allego dallego@neo.rr.com Ohio 

Sismondo  Stamps sismondo@dreamscape.com New  York 

Labron  Harris labronharr@aol.com Maryland 

Tom's  Stamps tomsstamps@zoominternet.net  Pennsylvania 

Mountainside  Stamps tjacks@verizon.net New  Jersey 

Doug  Weisz weiszcovers@yahoo.com Louisiana 

AAA  Stamps  and  Coins aaastamp@comcast.net Michigan 

Haag  and  Haag stampman00@aol.com  Ohio 

Pack  Rat  Covers   Michigan 

Classic Philatelist wjmanning761@yahoo.com Tennessee 

Denny  Peoples   Indiana 

Stanley  Piller stmpdlr@aol.com California 

Rasdale  Company info@rasdalestamps.com  Illinois 

Mark  Reasoner reasonerstamps@yahoo.com Illinois 

Engler  Stamps brenglers@enter.net Pennsylvania 

Fred  Boatwright stampooh@centurylink.net  Missouri 

Rusty  Shoaf   Indiana 

Dutch  Country  Auctions reggert@dutchcountryauctions.com  Delaware 

Volovoski  Rarities Volovoskirarities@sbcglobal.net  Connecticut 

C  and  D  Philatelics chamil302@aol.com Virginia 

Wayne  Gehret wrgstamp@ptd.net Pennsylvania 

Elwyn,  Anne  Doubleday anndoubleday@myfairpoint.net  New  Hampshire 

Gold  Path xx03@hotmail.com Indiana 

Sterling  Stamps mark@sterlingstamps.com Michigan 

Triple  S  Postal  History bbeano@ctcn.net Ohio 

Fox  River  Stamps foxriverstamps@gmail.com Wisconsin 

Jerry  Palazolo palozolo@bellsouth.net  Tennessee 

Henry  Chlanda vfcovers@yahoo.com  Ohio 

Papandreou  Philatelics gpapand@aol.com Michigan 

A  One  Coverz aonecoverz@oh.rr.com  Ohio 

FAIRWINDS fairwinds66@live.com  N. Carolina 

ODDS  and  ENDS specialphreddy@gmail.com  Pennsylvania 

Kurt  Schau kurtschau@comcast.net  California 
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